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Info Session - College Bois de Hack the Ridge — Iroquois
Boulogne Ridge High School

Job postings GO LIVE

Legend: Deloitte hosted: School hosted: National info session: [JJj V = virtual

<



Deloi
eloitte.
SUN \'4 MON \' TUESDAY WEDNESDAY THURSDAY FRIDAY SATUR

1 2 3 4 5 6

Legend:

Deloitte hosted:

8

Asper CSA Student Appreciation  UAlberta ESS Career Fair

Week

15 16

MBA Sprott Networking Event Java in your Jammies — Where

Potential Comes to Life (V)

UBC Accounting Club Tier 1
Networking Event

22 23

USask Winter Employer Pop-ups Java in your Jammies — Building

your personal brand (V)

Ecole des Technologies Supérieures
- Panel on recruitment and
supervision of trainees

Java in your Jammies —
Networking 101 (V)

Queen’s Engineering
Infrastructure Industry Night

School hosted: National info session: [JJj V = virtual

17

HEC Evénement Club St-James

24

Sherbrooke Masters of Taxation

AIESEC 2024 National Congress

11

One Deloitte Info Session (V)

UofT Civil + Mineral Career Fair
UVic Workplace Skills Conference

18

25

Queen’s Conference on
International Business (QCIB)

Ecole des Technologies
Supérieures - Maillage —
Networking

January 2024

UQTR L’événement des Jeux du
Commerce a ESG

12 13

Asper CSA JDC West Team Toba

19

Asper CSA Tour de Commerce UBC nwPlus - nwHacks

Job postings close

Queen’s Commerce &
Engineering Environmental
Conference (CEEC)

&


https://cvent.me/BbMevb
https://cvent.me/lM8XYm
https://cvent.me/lM8XYm
https://cvent.me/lM8XYm
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About Deloitte

Deloitte provides audit and assurance, consulting, financial advisory, risk advisory, tax, and related services to public and private clients spanning multiple industries. Deloitte serves four out of five Fortune Global 500® companies through a globally connected network of
member firms in more than 150 countries and territories bringing world-class capabilities, insights, and service to address clients’ most complex business challenges. Deloitte LLP, an Ontario limited liability partnership, is the Canadian member firm of Deloitte Touche

Tohmatsu Limited. Deloitte refers to one or more of Deloitte Touche Tohmatsu Limited, a UK private company limited by guarantee, and its network of member firms, each of which is a legally separate and independent entity. Please see www.deloitte.com/about for a
detailed description of the legal structure of Deloitte Touche Tohmatsu Limited and its member firms.

Our global Purpose is making an impact that matters. At Deloitte Canada, that translates into building a better future by accelerating and expanding access to knowledge. We believe we can achieve this Purpose by living our shared values to lead the way, serve with
integrity, take care of each other, foster inclusion, and collaborate for measurable impact.

To learn more about how Deloitte’s approximately 330,000 professionals, over 11,000 of whom are part of the Canadian firm, please connect with us on LinkedIn, Twitter, Instagram, or Facebook

Deloitte LLP and affiliated entities.
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	Events Calendar: December 2023 to January 2024 
	December 2023 
	Tuesday, December 5 
	Saturday, December 9 
	Monday, December 18 

	January 2024 
	Thursday, January 4 
	Saturday, January 6 
	Monday, January 8 
	Tuesday, January 9 
	Thursday, January 11 
	Friday, January 12 
	Monday, January 15 
	Tuesday, January 16 
	Wednesday, January 17 
	Friday, January 19 
	Saturday, January 20 
	Monday, January 22 
	Tuesday, January 23 
	Wednesday, January 24 
	Thursday, January 25 
	Friday, January 26 
	Tuesday, January 30 
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